Spiritus Christi Church Religious Education Calendar- 2024-2025

Date

TIME Activity

Sun, September 22"
Hochstein

Sun, September 29th
Classes

Sun, October 6th
Sun, October 13th

Sun, October 20

Sun, October 27th

Sun, November 3rd
Sun, November 10™
Fri. November 15™
Sun, November 17th
Sun, November 24™
Sun, December 1st
Sat, Dec 7™

Sun, December 8'™
Fri, December 13th

Sun, December 15th

Family Liturgy and Kickoff to the new year! 9:30 mass at

9:30-11:00am 1" day of RE

9:30-11:00 am RE Classes
No RE Classes- Indigenous Day

9:30-11:00am RE Classes

9:30-11:00am RE Classes - Dress in Costumes! (optional)
Halloween Activity-More details to comel!

9:30-11:00 am RE Classes

9:30-11:00 am RE Classes
6:00-7:30pm Reconciliation Class #1
9:30-11:00 am RE Classes- Service Project Activity

9:30-11:00 am RE Classes

**Advent Family Gathering- More details to come**
9:30-11:00am RE Classes
6:30 - 8:30 pm

Nativity Play Practice

9:30-11:00 am RE Classes



NO RE CLASSES -Merry Christmas and Happy New Year! (12/24-12/31)

DATE TIME ACTIVITY

Fri, January 3rd 6:00 - 7:30 pm Reconciliation Class #2

Sun, January 5™ 9:30-11:00 am RE Classes

Sun, January 12" 9:30-11:00 am RE Classes

Sun, January 19™ 9:30-11:00 am RE Classes

Sat, January 25™ 5:00 pm Mass Family Liturgy/Pasta Dinner

Sun, January 26™
Fri, January 31st
Sun, February 2nd
Tue, February 4th

Sun, February 9th

Sun, February 23rd

No RE Classes

6:00 - 7:30 pm Reconciliation Class #3/Ceremony Rehearsal

9:30-11:00 am RE Classes
7:00 pm First Reconciliation Celebration
9:30-11:00 am RE Classes

February Break No Classes February 16™

No RE Classes

**Parishioner Pancake Breakfast- More Details to come**

Fri, February 28th

Sun, March 2nd
Sun, March 9th

Sat March 15th

6:00-7:30 pm First Eucharist Class #1
9:30-11:00 am RE Classes- Service Project Activity
9:30-11:00am RE Classes

10:00-12:00pm

First Eucharist Last Supper Family Activity /Meeting #2

Sun, March 16th

9:30- 11:00am MOVIE DAY!



Sun, April 13th

Sun, April 27th
Fri, May 2nd
Sat, May 3rd™
Sun, May 4™

Sun, May 11"
to comel!

Sun, May 18th

Sun, May 25™
Sun, June 1°
Sun, June 8™

Sun, June 15™
to come!

SAVE

9:30 am PALM SUNDAY - MASS- Classes at Hochstein
Spring Break- No Classes April 20™ Happy Easter

9:30-11:00 am RE Classes (TBD Service Project with Teens)

6:00 - 7:30 pm First Eucharist Ceremony Rehearsal
10:00 am First Eucharist Ceremony
9:30-11:00 am RE Classes

Happy Mother's Day!l- RE Special Activity for Mothers at Mass-details

9:30-11:00am RE Classes

No RE Classes Happy Memorial Day!
9:30-11:00am Last Day of Classes
Family Liturgy/ Parish Picnic Celebration

Happy Father's Day!- RE Special Activity for Fathers at Mass- details



